State

202465112985



STATE OF CALIFORNIA Office of the Secretary of State ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION WITH STATEMENT OF CONVERSION CA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

California Secretary of State 1500 11th Street Sacramento, California 95814 (916) 657-5448 For Office Use Only

-FILED-

File No.: 202465112985 Date Filed: 12/31/2024

verting Entity Details onverting Entity Name onverting Entity Type Nonquer ormed In Ement of Conversion ne principal terms of the plan of conversion were approved by a vertice of principal terms of the plan of conversion were approved by a vertice Address of Principal Office of LLC rincipal Address I Street Address of Principal Office of LLC rincipal Address I Mailing Address I San E I Mailing Address I San E I Mailing Address I San E I Service of Process I S	
converting Entity Name converting Entity Type Nonque perment of Conversion the principal terms of the plan of conversion were approved by a vertical street Address of Principal Office of LLC reincipal Address I 5932 SAN D Mailing Address of LLC ailing Address of LLC ailing Address I 5932 SAN D Itention Intervice of Process alifornia Registered Corporate Agent (1505) UNIVER Regist Conses Statement The purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any laws company may be organized under the California Revised Uniform L agement Structure The LLC will be managed by One Mailing Address One M	alified Out-of-State Limited Liability Company DA te of the number of interests or shares of each BERNARDO CENTER DRIVE JEGO, CA 92127 BERNARDO CENTER DRIVE
onverting Entity Type Drimed In FLORI Ement of Conversion The principal terms of the plan of conversion were approved by a votass that equaled or exceeded the vote required. If Street Address of Principal Office of LLC Trincipal Address If Mailing Address If Mailing Address If Street Address of LLC If Mailing Address If Street Addr	te of the number of interests or shares of each BERNARDO CENTER DRIVE JEGO, CA 92127 BERNARDO CENTER DRIVE
permed In FLORI ement of Conversion the principal terms of the plan of conversion were approved by a votass that equaled or exceeded the vote required. If Street Address of Principal Office of LLC rincipal Address 15932 SAN D If Mailing Address of LLC ailing Address 15932 SAN D Ittention The for Service of Process alifornia Registered Corporate Agent (1505) UNIVE Regist Propage of the limited liability company is to engage in any lawformpany may be organized under the California Revised Uniform L In agement Structure The LLC will be managed by In agement Structure The LLC will be managed by In a conversion were approved by a votation of the purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any lawformpany may be organized under the California Revised Uniform L In agement Structure The LLC will be managed by In a conversion were approved by a votation of the purpose of the plan of the purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any lawformpany may be organized under the California Revised Uniform L In a conversion were approved by a votation of the purpose of the plan of the purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any lawform of the purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any lawform of the purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any lawform of the purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any lawform of the purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any lawform of the purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any lawform of the purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any lawform of the purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any lawform of the purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any lawform of the purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any lawform of the purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any lawform of the purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any lawform of the purpose of the l	te of the number of interests or shares of each BERNARDO CENTER DRIVE JEGO, CA 92127 BERNARDO CENTER DRIVE
ement of Conversion ne principal terms of the plan of conversion were approved by a votass that equaled or exceeded the vote required. If Street Address of Principal Office of LLC rincipal Address If Mailing Address If Mailing Address of LLC ailing Address If Sy32 SAN Detention If for Service of Process Itention In the purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any law to empany may be organized under the California Revised Uniform Leagement Structure In the LLC will be managed by One Mailing Address One Mailing Address In Street Address of Principal Office of LLC and a vota in the purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any law to empany may be organized under the California Revised Uniform Leagement Structure In the purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any law to empany may be organized under the California Revised Uniform Leagement Structure In the purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any law to empany may be organized under the California Revised Uniform Leagement Structure In the purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any law to empany may be organized under the California Revised Uniform Leagement Structure In the purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any law to empany may be organized under the California Revised Uniform Leagement Structure In the purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any law to empany may be organized under the California Revised Uniform Leagement Structure In the purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any law to empany may be organized under the California Revised Uniform Leagement Structure	te of the number of interests or shares of each BERNARDO CENTER DRIVE JEGO, CA 92127 BERNARDO CENTER DRIVE
ne principal terms of the plan of conversion were approved by a volus ass that equaled or exceeded the vote required. Il Street Address of Principal Office of LLC rincipal Address	BERNARDO CENTER DRIVE IEGO, CA 92127 BERNARDO CENTER DRIVE
ass that equaled or exceeded the vote required. If Street Address of Principal Office of LLC rincipal Address 15932 SAN D If Mailing Address of LLC ailing Address 15932 SAN D Ittention Interpretate the purpose of Process alifornia Registered Corporate Agent (1505) UNIVE Regist property and the purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any law formpany may be organized under the California Revised Uniform Leagement Structure agement Structure agement Structure agement Structure agement Structure and LLC will be managed by One Mailing Address of Principal Office of LLC and Mailing Address 15932 SAN D UNIVE Regist property in the purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any law formpany may be organized under the California Revised Uniform Leagement Structure and LLC will be managed by One Mailing Address 15932 SAN D One Mailing Address of Principal Office of LLC will be managed by One Mailing Address 15932 SAN D One Mailing Address of LLC will be managed by One Mailing Address of LLC will be managed by one Mailing Addr	BERNARDO CENTER DRIVE IEGO, CA 92127 BERNARDO CENTER DRIVE
rincipal Address I 15932 SAN D Mailing Address of LLC ailing Address I 15932 SAN D Ittention Int for Service of Process alifornia Registered Corporate Agent (1505) UNIVE Regist I 15932 UNIVE Regist I 15932	EGO, CA 92127 BERNARDO CENTER DRIVE
SAN D If Mailing Address of LLC ailing Address 15932 SAN D Ittention Interfer Service of Process Alifornia Registered Corporate Agent (1505) UNIVER Regist Interpretation UNIVER Regist Interpretation of the limited liability company is to engage in any lawformpany may be organized under the California Revised Uniform L Interpretation of Process Alifornia Registered Corporate Agent (1505) UNIVER Regist Interpretation of the limited liability company is to engage in any lawformpany may be organized under the California Revised Uniform L Interpretation of the limited liability company is to engage in any lawformpany may be organized under the California Revised Uniform L Interpretation of the limited liability company is to engage in any lawformpany may be organized under the California Revised Uniform L Interpretation of the limited liability company is to engage in any lawformpany may be organized under the California Revised Uniform L Interpretation of the limited liability company is to engage in any lawformpany may be organized under the California Revised Uniform L Interpretation of the limited liability company is to engage in any lawformpany may be organized under the California Revised Uniform L Interpretation of the limited liability company is to engage in any lawformpany may be organized under the California Revised Uniform L Interpretation of the limited liability company is to engage in any lawformpany may be organized under the California Revised Uniform L Interpretation of the limited liability company is to engage in any lawformpany may be organized under the California Revised Uniform L Interpretation of the limited liability company is to engage in any lawformpany may be organized under the California Revised Uniform L Interpretation of the limited liability company is to engage in any lawformpany may be organized under the California Revised Uniform L Interpretation of the limited liability company is to engage in any lawformpany may be organized under the limited liability	EGO, CA 92127 BERNARDO CENTER DRIVE
al Mailing Address of LLC ailing Address 15932 SAN D Itention Interfer Service of Process alifornia Registered Corporate Agent (1505) UNIVE Regist Interpretation UNIVE Regist Interpretation Interpretation UNIVE Regist Interpretation UNIVE Regist Interpretation UNIVE Regist Interpretation Interpretation UNIVE Regist Interpretation In	BERNARDO CENTER DRIVE
ailing Address 15932 SAN D Ittention Int for Service of Process alifornia Registered Corporate Agent (1505) UNIVE Regist Inservice of Process UNIVE Regist Inservice of Process UNIVE Regist Inservice of Process In	
SAN D Intention Intention Intention Intention Intertior Service of Process Intention Intertior Service of Process Intertion Se	
ttention Interpretation Inte	EGO, CA 92127
nt for Service of Process alifornia Registered Corporate Agent (1505) UNIVE Regist rose Statement The purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any lawfompany may be organized under the California Revised Uniform L agement Structure The LLC will be managed by One M dditional information and signatures set forth on attached pages, if	
alifornia Registered Corporate Agent (1505) UNIVE Regist rose Statement rie purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any lawformpany may be organized under the California Revised Uniform L ragement Structure rie LLC will be managed by One M dditional information and signatures set forth on attached pages, if	
Regist mose Statement The purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any lawformpany may be organized under the California Revised Uniform Lagement Structure The LLC will be managed by One M dditional information and signatures set forth on attached pages, if	
ne purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any law ompany may be organized under the California Revised Uniform Lagement Structure ne LLC will be managed by One M dditional information and signatures set forth on attached pages, if	RSAL REGISTERED AGENTS, INC. Pred Corporate 1505 Agent
ompany may be organized under the California Revised Uniform L agement Structure ne LLC will be managed by One M dditional information and signatures set forth on attached pages, if	
one LLC will be managed by One M dditional information and signatures set forth on attached pages, it	
dditional information and signatures set forth on attached pages, it	
	anager
ade part of this filing.	any, are incorporated herein by reference and
tronic Signature	
I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Cali knowledge. I declare I am the person who executed this instrumen	
aniel Beer 12/31/2	, which execution is my act and deed.
uthorized Signature Date	•